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ROAD COURSE SERIES

Moat Mountain
Legends Road Course Series

Moat Mountain Legends Road Course

Sorted on Laps

Legends

Main Sun

Race (12 Laps) started at 10:51:13

New Hampshire Motor Speedway 1.600 miles
9/30/2018 11:30 AM

Pos No. Name Hometown State Laps Diff Best Tm Inlap Points
1 23S Shaun Buffington 12 1:20.301 5 0
2 140 Jordan O'Brien Yarmouth ME 12 0.256 1:20.270 5 0
3 19 Kevin Girard Jr Saco ME 12 15.660 1;21.250 2 0
4 95] Jack Walker Bow NH 12 15.791 1:20.941 2 0
5 8M Matt Gaudreau Eastford CcT 12 17.420 1:21.364 3 0
6 05 Darren Gallant Hooksett NH 12 40.662 1:23.026 11 0
7 68M Michael Hines Norwell MA 12 41.892 1:23.132 11 0
8 85 Thomas Saari Rindge NH 12 46.411 1:23.654 8 0
9 24 Chris Hines North Billerica MA 12 50.321 1:23.750 3 0
10 67ME  Zack Godbout 1L 1lap 1:23.222 10 0
11 76 Russell Godbout 11 1 Lap 1:30.682 2 0
Not classified

DNS 42 Stephen Johnson North Conway NH DNS 0 0
DNS 399 Bob Weymouth Topsham ME DNS 0 0
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Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm

1:20.270

Best Speed
71.758

Best Lap by
140 - Jordan O'Brien

Tom Blanchette - Ra
www.mylaps.com
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ROAD COURSE SERIES

Moat Mountain Legends Road Course

Legends New Hampshire Motor Speedway 1.600 miles
Main Sun 9/30/2018 11:30 AM

Race (12 Laps) started at 10:51:13

Lap  Time of Day Lap Tm s1 s2 s3 Lap  Time of Day Lap Tm s1 s2 s3
4 10:56:41.815 1:21.504 28,641 29.504 23.359
(235) Shaun Buffington 5  10:58:03.540 1:21.725 28.560 29.631 23.534
1 10:52:35.399 1:22.093 30.034 29.373 22.686 6  10:59:25.879 1:22.339 29.119 29.507 23.713
2 10:53:55.822 1:20.423 28.234 29.257 22,932 7 11:00:47.889 1:22.010 28.784 29.765 23.461
3 10:55:16.177 1:20.355 28.111 29.292 22,952 8  11:02:10.208 1:22.319 28.923 29.983 23.413
4 10:56:36.557 1:20.380 28.184 29.244 22.952 9 11:03:32.718 1:22.510 29,035 29.685 23.790
5 10:57:56.858 28.159 29.261 22.881 10 11:04:54499  1:21.781 28.475 29722 23.584
6 10:59:17.584 1:20.726 28.333 29.389 23.004 11 11:06:16.285 1:21.786 28.667 29.645 23.474
7 11:00:38.016 1:20.432 28.191 29.282 22.959 12 11:07:38.400 1:22,115 28.836 29.805 23.474
8  11:01:58.523 1:20.507 28.208 29.384 22915
9 11:03:19.387 1:20.864 28.363 29.316 23.185 (05) Darren Gallant
10 11:04:39.878 1:20.491 28.338 29.247 22.906 1 10:52:41.101 1:26.968 32.412 30.761 23,795
11 11:06:00.496 1:20.618 28.237 0.002 23.060 2 10:54:04.922 1:23.821 29.681 30.703 23.437
12 11:07:20.980 1:20.484 28.233 29.221 23.030 3 10:55:29.108 1:24.186 29.800 30.645 23.741
4 10:56:53.317 1:24.209 29.257 0.003 23.949
(140) Jordan O'Brien 5 10:58:16.809 1:23.492 29.189 30.768 23.535
1 10:52:35.243 1:21.909 29.710 29.467 22.732 6  10:59:40.615 1:23.806 29,288 30.722 23.796
2 10:53:56.015 1:20.772 28.486 29.386 22.900 7 11:01:04.077 1:23.462 29,159 30.478 23.825
3 10:55:16.344 1:20.329 28.201 29.263 22.865 8  11:02:27.445 1:23.368 29.342 0.000 23.658
4 10:56:36.814 1:20.470 28.231 29.321 22,918 9 11:03:50.818 1:23.373 29.178 30.523 23.672
5 10:57:57.084 28.141 29.261 22.868 10 11:05:15.493  1:24.675 29.125 30.404 25.146
6  10:59:17.801 1:20.717 28.351 29.441 22,925 11 11:06:38.519 7 29.130 30.283 23.613
7 11:00:38.520 1:20.719 28.288 29.327 23.104 12 11:08:01.642 1:23.123 29.276 30.366 23.481
8  11:01:59.044 1:20.524 28.296 29.335 22.893
9 11:03:19.652 1:20.608 28.094 29.333 23.181 (68M) Michael Hines
10 11:04:40.164 1:20.512 28.304 29.336 22.872 1 10:52:40.323 1:26.252 31.877 30.708 23.667
11 11:06:00.638 1:20.474 28.160 29.426 22.888 2 10:54:04.527 1:24.204 29.885 30.430 23.889
12 11:07:21.276 1:20.638 28,322 29.341 22.975 3 10:55:27.963 1:23.436 29.448 30.341 23.647
4 10:56:51.995 1:24.032 29.674 30.745 23.613
{19) Kevin Girard Jr 5  10:58:16.199 1:24.204 29.682 30.577 23.945
1 10:52:36.627 1:23.149 30.388 29.785 22.976 6  10:59:40.623 1:24.424 29.529 30.651 24.244
2 10:53:57.877 28.134 29.637 23.479 7 11:01:04.472 1:23.849 29.533 30.343 23.973
3 10:55:19.622 1:21,745 28.740 29.779 23.226 8  11:02:27.810 1:23.338 29.380 30.166 23.792
4 10:56:41.168 1:21.546 28.274 30.015 23.257 9  11:03:51.378 1:23.568 29.454 30.221 23.893
5 10:58:02,670 1:21.502 28.527 29.811 23.164 10 11:05:15.851 1:24.473 29,442 30.146 24,885
6 10:59:24.692 1:22.022 28.535 30.016 23.471 11 11:06:38.983 29.239 30.179 23.714
7 11:00:47.092 1:22.400 29.565 29.694 23,141 12 11:08:02.872 1:23.889 29.529 30.456 23.904
8  11:02:09.661 1:22.569 29.337 29.915 23.317
9 11:03:31.056 1:21.395 28.407 29.737 23.251 (85) Thomas Saari
10 11:04:52.681 1:21.625 28.539 29.835 23.251 1 10:52:40.232 1:26.446 31.748 30.829 23.869
11 11:06:14.257 1:21.576 28.495 29.881 23.200 2 10:54:03.972 1:23.740 29.474 30.653 23.613
12 11:07:36.640 1:22.383 28.686 30.082 23.615 3 10:55:27.823 1:23.851 29.444 30.586 23.821
4 10:56:51.725 1:23.902 29.390 0.001 23.611
195J) Jack Walker 5 10:58:16.662 1:24.937 30.291 30.917 23.729
1 10:52:37.491 1:23.737 30.991 29.620 23,126 6  10:59:41.842 1:25.180 29.877 30.858 24.445
2 10:53:58.432 28.464 0.023 23.070 7 11:01:06.188 1:24.346 29.446 30.755 24.145
3 10:55:19.882 1:21.450 28,519 29.703 23.228 8 11:02:29.842 29.256 30.778 23,620
4 10:56:41.484 1:21.602 28.522 29.742 23.338 9 11:03:54.414 1:24.572 29.302 30.878 24.392
5  10:58:03.183 1:21.699 28.573 29.733 23.393 10 11:05:18.316 1:23.902 29.428 0.001 23.736
6 10:59:24.768 1:21.585 28.501 0.006 23.234 11 11:06:42.423 1:24,107 29.443 30.752 23.912
7 11:00:47.304 1:22.536 29.296 0.010 23.076 12 11:08:07.391 1:24.968 29.402 30.916 24.650
8  11:02:10.354 1:23.050 29.448 30.364 23.238
9 11:03:31.899 1:21.545 28.569 0.026 23.380 (24) Chris Hines
10 11:04:53.402 1:21.503 28.563 29.685 23.255 1 10:52:41.877 1:27.579 33.052 30.832 23.695
11 11:06:14.689 1:21.287 28.440 0.032 23.320 2 10:54:05.989 1:24.112 29.930 30.685 23.497
12 11;07:36.771 1:22.082 28.518 30.176 23.388 3 10:55:29.739 29.588 30.524 23.638
4 10:56:53.694 1:23,955 29.700 30.637 23.618
BM) Matt Gaudreau 5  10:58:17.831 1:24.137 29.913 30.680 23.544
1 10:52:37.354 1:23.828 30.740 29.639 23.449 6  10:59:42.187 1:24.356 29.836 30.765 23.755
2 10:53:58.947 1:21.593 28,919 29.432 23.242 7 11:01:07.664 1:25.477 30.333 31.257 23.887
3 10:55:20.311 1 64 28.320 29.716 23.328 8

11:02:32.542 1:24.878 30.087 31.107 23.684
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Moat Mountain
Legends Road Course Series

Moat Mountain Legends Road Course

Legends New Hampshire Motor Speedway 1.600 miles
Main Sun 9/30/2018 11:30 AM
Race (12 Laps) started at 10:51:13

Lap  Time of Day Lap Tm 51 s2 Ss3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Ss1 S2 53
9 11:03:56.925 1:24.383 29.838 30.833 23.712

10 11:05:21.493 1:24.568 29.984 30.670 23.914

11 11:06:46.517 1:25.024 29.959 30,941 24.124

12 11:08:11.301 1:24.784 29.776 30.874 24.134

(67ME) Zack Godbout

1 10:52:40.910 1:26.947 32.294 0.001 23.909
2 10:54:04.858 1:23.948 29.569 0.000 23.674
3 10:55:29.035 1:24.177 29.531 0.004 23.970
4 10:56:53.099 1:24.064 28.909 0.002 23.976
5 10:58:24.994 1:31.895 37.311 0.005 24.126
6  10:59:49.065 1:24.071 29.540 0.009 24.052
7 11:01:12.672 1:23.607 29.532 0.002 23.781
8 11:02:35.999 1:23.327 29.269 0.001 23.881
9 11:03:59.393 1:23.394 29.495 0.003 23.835

10 11:05:22.615 29.071 0.002 23.674

11 11:06:59.280 1:36.665 29.424 0.003 36.585

(76) Russell Godbout

1 10:52:47.982 1:33.218 34.150 32.726 26.342
2 10:54:18.664 31,953 32,940 25.789
3 10:55:49.904 1:31.240 31.630 33.263 26.347
4 10:57:21.876 1:31.972 32.226 33.334 26.412
5  10:58:52.868 1:30.992 31.844 32.844 26.304
6 11:00:24.144 1:31.276 31.868 33.217 26.191
7 11:01:58.564 1:34.420 31.677 33.550 29.193
8  11:03:35.205 1:36.641 33.950 33.252 29.439
9 11:05:16.624 1:41.419 40.164 34,112 27.143

10 11:06:50.830 1:34.206 32.407 33.601 28.198

11 11:08:23.729 1:32.899 32.470 33.709 26.720
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